 TAMESON
PAL series
Pneumatically driven rotary actuators
Double acting Spring-closed Spring-opening
ISO 5211
Flange
Square
type
[mm]
Distance of mounting
holes on the top
(NAMUR) [mm]
Air
connection
(thread)
Air
connection
(NAMUR)
Size
PALD-001-03-09*
F 03 9 50 x 25 G 1/8” 1/4” 1
PALD-002-04-11 PALC-002-04-11 PALO-002-04-11 F 04 11 50 x 25 G 1/8” 1/4” 2
PALD-002-03-09 PALC-002-03-09 PALO-002-03-09 F 03 9 50 x 25 G 1/8” 1/4” 2
PALD-002-04-09 PALC-002-04-09 PALO-002-04-09 F 04 9 50 x 25 G 1/8” 1/4” 2
PALD-006-05-14 PALC-006-05-14 PALO-006-05-14 F 05 14 80 x 30 G 1/8” 1/4” 6
PALD-006-04-09 PALC-006-04-09 PALO-006-04-09 F 04 9 80 x 30 G 1/8” 1/4” 6
PALD-006-04-11 PALC-006-04-11 PALO-006-04-11 F 04 11 80 x 30 G 1/8” 1/4” 6
PALD-006-05-09 PALC-006-05-09 PALO-006-05-09 F 05 9 80 x 30 G 1/8” 1/4” 6
PALD-006-05-11 PALC-006-05-11 PALO-006-05-11 F 05 11 80 x 30 G 1/8” 1/4” 6
PALD-012-05-14 PALC-012-05-14 PALO-012-05-14* F 05 14 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 12
PALD-012-05-11 PALC-012-05-11 PALO-012-05-11 F 05 11 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 12
PALD-012-07-11 PALC-012-07-11 PALO-012-07-11 F 07 11 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 12
PALD-012-07-14 PALC-012-07-14 PALO-012-07-14 F 07 14 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 12
PALD-012-07-17 PALC-012-07-17 PALO-012-07-17 F 07 17 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 12
PALD-025-05-14 PALC-025-05-14 PALO-025-05-14 F 05 14 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 25
PALD-025-05-11 PALC-025-05-11 PALO-025-05-11 F 05 11 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 25
PALD-025-07-11 PALC-025-07-11 PALO-025-07-11 F 07 11 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 25
PALD-025-07-14 PALC-025-07-14 PALO-025-07-14 F 07 14 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 25
PALD-025-07-17 PALC-025-07-17 PALO-025-07-17 F 07 17 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 25
PALD-050-07-17 PALC-050-07-17 PALO-050-07-17 F 07 17 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 50
PALD-050-07-22 PALC-050-07-22 PALO-050-07-22 F 07 22 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 50
PALD-050-10-22 PALC-050-10-22 PALO-050-10-22 F 10 22 80 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 50
PALD-090-10-22 PALC-090-10-22 PALO-090-10-22 F 10 22 80/130 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 90
PALD-090-10-27 PALC-090-10-27 PALO-090-10-27 F 10 27 80/130 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 90
PALD-090-12-22 PALC-090-12-22 PALO-090-12-22 F 12 22 80/130 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 90
PALD-090-12-27 PALC-090-12-27 PALO-090-12-27 F 12 27 80/130 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 90
PALD-130-10-22 PALC-130-10-22 PALO-130-10-22 F 10 22 80/130 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 130
PALD-130-12-22 PALC-130-12-22 PALO-130-12-22 F 12 22 80/130 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 130
PALD-130-12-27 PALC-130-12-27 PALO-130-12-27 F 12 27 80/130 x 30 G 1/4” 1/4” 130
* PALD-001-03-09-F and PALO-012-05-14-F – with FKM seal
ENGLISH
Materials:
Housing: Anodized aluminium, gear